〒141-0022 東京都品川区東五反田 5 丁目 2-9 インドネシア大使館

特命全権大使:ムハマド・ルティフィ閣下

His Excellency Mr. Muhammad Lutfi

Embassy of the Republic of Indonesia in Japan

〒141-0022 東京都品川区東五反田 5 丁目 2-9 インドネシア大使館

特命全権大使:ムハマド・ルティフィ閣下

His Excellency Mr. Muhammad Lutfi

Embassy of the Republic of Indonesia in Japan

〒141-0022 東京都品川区東五反田 5 丁目 2-9 インドネシア大使館

特命全権大使:ムハマド・ルティフィ閣下

His Excellency Mr. Muhammad Lutfi

Embassy of the Republic of Indonesia in Japan

〒141-0022 東京都品川区東五反田 5 丁目 2-9 インドネシア大使館

特命全権大使:ムハマド・ルティフィ閣下

His Excellency Mr. Muhammad Lutfi

Embassy of the Republic of Indonesia in Japan

〒141-0022 東京都品川区東五反田 5 丁目 2-9 インドネシア大使館

特命全権大使:ムハマド・ルティフィ閣下

His Excellency Mr. Muhammad Lutfi

Embassy of the Republic of Indonesia in Japan

〒141-0022 東京都品川区東五反田 5 丁目 2-9 インドネシア大使館

特命全権大使:ムハマド・ルティフィ閣下

His Excellency Mr. Muhammad Lutfi

Embassy of the Republic of Indonesia in Japan

〒141-0022 東京都品川区東五反田 5 丁目 2-9 インドネシア大使館

特命全権大使:ムハマド・ルティフィ閣下

His Excellency Mr. Muhammad Lutfi

Embassy of the Republic of Indonesia in Japan